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Louisiana State Board of Social Work Examiners 
Meeting Agenda 

Friday, January 22, 2010 
9:00 a.m. 

18550 Highland Road, Suite B 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

 
• Call to Order (Chairman) 
• Roll Call (Secretary) 

 
1. Agenda 
2. Public Comments 
3. Minutes of the board meeting held December 11, 2009 
4. Correspondence 

a. Jay Sevin, OCDD 
b. Alexandria VA Medical Center- Application of CE Approval Org. 
c. Robert E. Roberts, LCSW 
d. Jeffery Coco, M.D.  
e. Nan White-Price 
f. Cindy McNitt, LCSW 

5. Inter-organizational Committee (IOC) – update 
6. Board/Staff Issues 

a. ASWB Membership Renewal 
b. ASWB Spring Education Meeting – request to present 
c. ASWB Passing Score Study – request to participate 
d. Database/Website Project 
e. Presentation at NASW Conference 
f. CAC Membership 

7. Financial 
a. Request to purchase encryption software 
b. Financial Statement for month ending November 30, 2009 
c. Budget amendments 

8. Executive Session 
a. Monitoring Reports 
b. Request for Declaratory Ruling 
c. New Complaints 

2010-83 
2010-84 
2010-85 
2010-86 
2010-87 
2010-88 
2010-92 
2010-93 

d. Pending Complaints 
2010-02 
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2010-34 
2010-47 
2010-76 

e. Applications 
f. Renewal Applications 
g. Personnel Matter 

9. Presentation of Consent Agreement and Orders 
a. 1:00 p.m. Cynthia Deblanc, LCSW,  in resolution of Complaint #2009-157 
b. 1:30 p.m. Angellun Wilder, LCSW, in resolution of Complaint #2009-142 


